Green Salad

Swest Lassi
Salted Lass|

Tea
Filtar Coffes

WMGJITO

Mint Lemon Mojite
Watsrmelon Mojito
Bluatarry Majito
Pineapple Mojito

COLD BEVERAGES
All Soft Drinks
Minaral Water

All *4 Cold Drinks
Freshlirne Water
Fresnlime Soda
Ginger Lemon

Riose Sharabat

KULFI

Malai Slice
esar Sice
Badam Slice
ialal Pot Kulfi
Kesar Pot ki
Badam Pot Kuifi
Mango Slice
Mango Pot Kl

FALOODA
Foyal Falooda
Kesar Falooda
Kulfi Falooda
Speclal Falooda

70~

125
125
125
125

70i-

130/-
140)-
155/~
165/

FRESH SALAD
Fruit Salad 115/-
LASSI
Chass 45/-
Mango Lassi 120/~
HOT BE‘L’EHAGES

Naescate Soffee 45
COOL ZONE
FRESH FRUIT JUICE
Mosambi 110y
Orange 110/-
Ganpa Jamuna 110/~
Plneapple 110/~
Mara Mari 110~
Grape 10
Cookdall 110~
\ifatermelon 110/~
Anar 130/-
Apple 120y
Mango | Seasonal ) 150/-
MILKSHAKE
Cold Coffes 1256/-
Rose Milkshake 115/-
Wanlila Milkshake 12a/-
Banana Milkshake 130/~
Kesar Milkshake 1a5/-
Chickoo Milkshake 130/-
Strawberry Milkshake 130/-
Mango Milkshake 138/-
Mango Milkshake | Sesanal ) 145/-
Oren Milkshaka 140-
Dry Fruft Milkshake 175/~
Sitafal Milkshale 140/-

Frult Salad With lce Cream 140/

S
Banana Lassi 120/-
Setafal Lasai 120/
= |
Masala Milk B0/~
e
ICE CREAIM
Vanilla -
Strawberry 25/-
Tinth Frutti 25/~
Ke=a Pisia 35/~
Chocosundas 30
Mango Sundag an-
Buttsrscotch a0
Belglan Dark Chocolate  BS/-
Rajoog 45/-
STICKS
Chocobar a5,-
Razpbarry Dolly 35/-
Mango Dolly a5/
Zulubar { Chocolate Muts | 55/
CONE
Butterscotch 35/
Chocolate 45/-
choco Browing 45/-
Cassala 7O
STICKS
Kachha Aam 15/-
Aam 30/
Orange 15/-

FAMILY PACK PARTY PACK

Wanilla 125-  Cookie Cream 170~ Vanilia 160/~
Strawbsmy 1358/~  American Nuts 190/~ Strawberry 170/-
Butterscotch 155  Rajbhog 230"  Butterscotch  190)-

Kesar Plsta 185/~ Chocolate 180/~
Chocolate Chips 180/ Chooo Browine 180/~
Trutl Rt 180/

Belglan Dark Chocolate. 330/

FREE HOME DELIVERY

" 93248 86677
H 99304 37519
Shop No.10,Vanrai Colony, Near Vanrai Police Colony,

83558 80333

Opp Hub Mall Goregaon, East Mumbai - 400063.

E}Qenu 3877814
OM|SAISAGAR|
\VEG/RESTAURANT]

puksks CHNESE [souTi Wolaw
m

We cater to it all:
BIRTHOAY PARTIES ANNIVERSARIES,
SHOWERS, WEDDINGS, OFFICE EVENTS,
ANY REASON & ANY DCCASION

PARTY A/C / NON A/C
DINING 60 PERSON AVAILABLE
ALSO, UNDERTAKE OUTDOOR

93248 86671
99304 3751 9\
83558 80333

Shcp Nn,‘iﬂ,"u"anral Cnluny, Near Vanrai Police Colony,
Opp Hub Mall Goregaon, East Mumbai - 400063.

'l.._q,.___ '-..___




Il BS-  Buterfd BS/-  Sukhl Bhali 50/-
Medu warda 75 Upma 65~  Punjabi Samoza (2PC) 75/~
Idli Vrada 75/~  Sheera 65%/-  Kanda Bhajiva B~
Batata Wada Ba- Foha B5/- Batata Bhajiva Aly-
Fry i Bo/-  Misal Pav (2 Pav) 70/~ Paneer Pakoda 1356/~
Dani 1dli 1046:- Puri Bhaji (4 Puri) 100/- Cheese Pakoda 145/-
Dahi Wada 105/~  Puri (4 Puri) a0-  Cutlet B0/
Sada Dosa 85~  Tomato Uitapam 100/~ Palak Dosa 80/-
Masala Dosa g5~  Butter Tomato Uttapam 108/~  Palak Magaka Dosa 100/~
Butier Sada Dosa G0/~ Tomato Onion Uttapam 108/~  Cheese Uttapam 136/~
Butter Masala Dosa 108/~  Rawa Sada Dosa 80y-  Ghesss Onion Uttapain 146/~
Panesr Sada Dosa 125/~  Fawa Masala Dosa 100/~  Gheese Tomato Uttapam  145/-
Paneer Masala Dosa 140/-  Onlon RawaSadaDosa 100/~  Cheese Aawe GadaDosa  135/-
Cheese Sada Doza 130¢-  Onion Rewa MasalaDosa  110y-  Cheese Rawa Masala Dosa 145/-
Cheese Masala Dosa 145(-  Buiter Rawa Sada Dosa 85~  Tomato Omlet | Yeg ) 100/~
Mysore Masala Dosa 105/~  Butter Rawa Masala Dosa 105/~  Spring Dosa 130/
Mysore Sada Dosa 100/~ Eufter Onion Rawa Sada Dosa 105/~  Coconut Ukapam 100/
Lttapam ( Plain } 80/~  ButterOnion Raws Masale Dose 120/~ Masala Uttapam 106/~
Onion Uttapam 100/~  PaperSada Dosa 140/-
Butter Onion Litiapam 108/~  Paper Masala Dosa 180/-

— PAVBHAJI, SANDWICH & BHELPURI —
PAVBHAJI SANDWIGH
Pav Bhall {3 Pav } 145/-  Veg Sandwich 70~ Veq Gheesa Griled Sandwich 160/-
Chegse Pav Bhaji (3 Pav! 185/- Veg Cheese Sandwich 115/~ Ve Tormate Omelette Sandwich 95/-
Jain Pav Bhajl (3 Pav) 160/~ Chesse Sandwich Plain 115~ Veg Toast Omelette Sandwich 100/-
Special Om Sai Sagar Pav Bhaji Bread Butter b5/~ Club Sandwich 145/-
180/~ Toast Butter G0/~
Khada Pav Bhall 160/~  Chutney Sandwich 6y~  BHELPURI
Masala Pav 140/~  Chutney Toast Sandwich 65/~ Bhel Puri 7h-
Bhaji With Masala Pay 180/~ Bread Jam 55 Sev Furl 75/-
Only Bhaji 130/~  Chesse Toast Sandwich Plain 115/ Diahi Batata Puri 83/-
Bhaji Jain 140¢-  Veg Gheese Toast Sandwich 120/~
Butier Pav ( 2 Pes ) /- Vep Grilled Sandwich 145/-

— PIZZA & FASTING ITEM —
PIZZA FASTING ITEM
Mix Pizza 16%-  Vag Burger 95/~ Sabudana vada Bly-
Cheese Pizza 170¢-  Vag Cheess Burger 120/- Potato Toast BO/-
Jain Pizza 170/~  Paneer Tikka Pizza 185/~ Sweet kachori BO/-
Mushmoom Pizza 175- Potafo chips Bo/-

F -
PAPAD
Roasted Papad
Fried Fapad
iasala Papad

Paneer Tikka

Hara Bara Kabab
Yeg Seekh Kabab
ushroom Tikka

Alu Mutter
Chana Masala
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Kehapurl
Green Peas Masala
i Veg

Veq Makhamyala
Veg Kolhapun
Yeg kadal

Voo Hyderabadi
Yeg kofta

Yeg Havall

Veg Rajasthani
Veg Handi

Weg Tejaswini
\eq Lahaor

Ve Maharaja
Weg kurma

eg Patiala

YWeg Diwanl Hand|
Ve Dopizza
Moo Palak

Moo jeara

Aloo methl

Aloo gobi

Stuff Tomatey Capsicom

a0/-
a5/~
59/

250-
230/~
240~
245/~

£05-
205/-
195/-
204/~
215/-
2~

220y~
225/~
23/
235/-
23]~
235/
235/
235/-
235/-
235/~
2348/-
228/~
234/
2335/
235/~
225/
220/-

225/
230/~

PAPAD & RAITA
Kichha Papad B/~
Kichha Masala Papad 7o~

TANDOORI STARTER
Alo Tikda 210¢-
Gobl Tikka 210y-
uheese Seekh Kabab 255/-
Harlyall Paneer Tiklsa PLTIE
KITCHEN GARDEN
Paneer Lajawab 2B0/-
Panesr Pashawarl ElE
Panear Faiak 240y-
Pangar Kadal 260/-
Panesr Makhanwala 250/-
Panger Bhurji 260y-
Paneer koita 260~
Faneer Ghanna 2ol)-
Faneer Rangeels 260/~
Panesr Pasanda 260/~
Fanger Tawa 200/
Paneer Kolapurl 260-
Fanesr Nutter 255/-
Panger Butter Masala 260/-
Fanger Masala 250y~
Faneer Tikka Masala 260/-
Dingri Wuter 240y-
Dum Alu Masala 230V~
Giobi Makhanwala 22h-
Veg Jalfrezi 225/
Palak Mutter 225/-
Om Sal Sagar Veg 260y-
Veq Amritzar 240-
Veg Lasuni 240/-
Veq Tiranpa 260/-
Veg Mumtaz 240/-

—
RAITA
=g Raitha TS
Boandi Raltha 8-
Pineapole Raitha B0/~
Pialn curd 83/~
=
Fanesgr Pahadl 250/-

Tandaori Panaer Gheese Sitara 270/-

]
Veg Maharefa 240/~
Veq Ditbar 240/~
Veg Kesma 230y-
Veg Chillk Ml 240/~
Malal Kofta (sweet) 23l

Mathi Maiai Mutter (sweet) 230/-
Paneer Sahi Kurma (sweet) 240/~

Margls Kafta 240/-
Veq Tawa Masala 240/-
Baby Com Tawa Masala 240/~
Mushroorn Tawa Maszala  240/)-
Bhend Masala 240y
Bhendi Fry 230/~
Kaju Makahanvala 2060/-
Veg Peshawari 240y-
Chole Bhature 2400
Bhature B5/-
Paneer Tutani 260/-
Vag Bhuna 240y-
Panegr Angara 260/-
Panser Banki Kufta 260/~
Panger Rajwaca 280/~
Panesr Musaflam 280/-
Panesr Pancham Yeg 280y

Steam Hice 115/~ Paneer Biryani 260/~ Paiak Biryani 235/
Jeera Rice 160/~  Mushroom Handi Biryanl 280/~ Veg Handi Biryani 245/~
Dal Khdehdl / Palak Khichdl 170/~ Paneer Tikka Blryan| 260/~  Green Peas Pulay 2100
Veg Blryan 210/~ Panger Pulav 240/~ Curd Rice 175~
Veg Pulay 200/~ Kashmir Pulav (Sweets) 235~ Veg Matka Dum Biryani  340/-
ey Hydrabadi Biryani 225/~ VYeg Tawa Pulay 225~  Panaser Matka Dum Biryani  370/-
T L o e e e Sty oty e ey ey e 155/-
Special LunchThali. ...........coviirriennnennnnn 200/-
chinﬂsﬂlhalilllll III-IIII-IIII-IIII-IIII-IIII-IIII-IE1uf-
PERBNAN TRl < v dovas s B B B B diara 210/-

L
Idlil Ghilly Fry 220y- Panser Chilly Dry 250/~  Chesse Spring Roll 250~
Veq Spring Roll 220/~  Panger Manchurian Dry 250/~ Gobi Manchurian 220/-
FPanesr Spring Roll 235~ Voo Ball Chilly Cry 225/~ Mushmoom Chilly 230/-
Muzhroom Spring Rall 240/~ Veg Manchurian Dry 225/~ Bahy Gom Shilly 230/-
Veg Crizpy 230/~ Fanear Schezvian Dry 260y Fanger Dragon Crispy 250/~
Faneer Crispy 240/-  Schezwan Finger 240/-  Potato Honey Chilly 240y-
Paneer 65 250/~  Yeg Cranchy 240/-

Tomato Soup 135/~ Hot & Sour Veq Soup 135/~  Lemon Corander Soup 135/~
Mushroom Soup 135~  Veg Noodle Soup 135~  Palak Soup 13a/-
Manchow Soup 135-  Veg Clear Soup 135/

Yeg Manghurlan 200/~ Paneer Chilly 230/~ Babycormn Chilly 230-
Veg Schezwan 200/~ Mushroom Manchoran 220/~ Babycom Manehuran 230/-
Pareer Schezwan 2200-  Mushroom Schezwan 220/~ Babycom Schezwan 230/-
Fanesr Manchurian 220/  Mughroom Chilly 230/-

— CHINESE RICE & NOODLES ——
\ieg Fried Rica 200/~ Veg Garlic Fried Rice 210/~  Hong Kong Moodles 220y-
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 2104~ Veg Trigle Bchezwan Rice 270/~  American Chopsuay 220/-
Singapore Fried Rice 2104~ Veg Hakka Moodles 210/~ Peking Fried Rice 220/-
Hong Kong Fried Rice 210/~ Veg Schezwan Moodies 220/~ Om Sal Sagar Fried Rice  230/-
Mushroom Fried Rice 220/~ Singapore Noodles 220/-




